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Women / XG / XGB10 grp1
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Scicolone169
SOMERSault Jungle

9.275 9.700 9.3259.300 37.600
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Sabrina Hernandez211
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.250 9.475 9.1009.275 37.100
2 3 2 5T 2 

2 

Miranda Peggs176
Vikings Gymnastics

9.000 9.750 9.0009.100 36.850
5T 1 3 8T 3 

3 

Jenna Sharp217
Aerials Gymnastics

9.050 9.350 9.3759.000 36.775
4 4 5T 1 4 

4 

Sarah Stewart147
BIO Gymnastics Team

8.925 9.275 9.0759.075 36.350
8 5 4 7 5 

5 

Alexis Folkerts167
Thompson Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 9.1259.000 36.275
5T 7T 5T 4 6 

6 

Marina Vlasto251
Northwest Gymnastics

8.650 9.250 9.1008.600 35.600
10 6 8 5T 7 

7 

Madeline Adorador220
Aerials Gymnastics

9.100 8.775 8.7508.575 35.200
3 10T 9 11 8 

8 

Hailey Montgomery239
AcroBrats

8.950 9.150 8.8508.050 35.000
7 7T 10 10 9 

9 

Danae Sass196
RC Dance &Gymnastics

8.750 8.900 9.0007.950 34.600
9 9 11 8T 10 

10 

Michaela Loper922
at the matinee gym

8.325 8.775 8.1758.900 34.175
13 10T 7 13 11 

11 

Emily Zalevsky180
Fallbrook Gymnastic

8.350 8.750 9.2507.000 33.350
12 12 13 3 12 

12 

Kate Bryar225
IK Gymnastics

8.450 8.700 8.4507.600 33.200
11 13 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XGB10 grp2
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Laccetti944
Naples Progressive

9.200 9.425 9.5759.150 37.350
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Kelly Melendez212
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.350 9.250 8.9759.250 36.825
1 5 1 4 2 

2 

Violet Hays156
Flips Gymnastics

8.750 9.050 9.1259.175 36.100
8 7 3 3 3 

3 

Campbell Stowell195
RC Dance &Gymnastics

8.700 9.175 8.7259.200 35.800
10 6 2 9 4 

4 

Lorena Martinez228
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.000 9.350 8.7008.525 35.575
4 4 8 10 5 

5 

Madison Gainer202
South County Gymnast

9.050 8.325 9.1508.625 35.150
3 13 5 2 6 

6 

Evie Hays158
Flips Gymnastics

8.825 8.650 8.9508.575 35.000
7 10T 7 5 7 

7 

Abygale Kellar216
Aerials Gymnastics

8.925 9.375 8.6007.925 34.825
5 3 11 11T 8 

8 

Annie Layon116
Fallbrook Gymnastic

8.625 8.925 8.8258.200 34.575
11 9 9 7 9T

9T

Caitlin Hand164
The Gym Nest

8.725 8.650 8.6008.600 34.575
9 10T 6 11T 9T

9T

Kelli Rush209
Naples Progressive

8.300 9.025 8.7757.900 34.000
12 8 12 8 11 

11 

Brittney Johnson370
Silver Lakes Flyers

8.875 8.475 8.9007.700 33.950
6 12 13 6 12 

12 

Aylin Padilla213
Twisters Gymn - CA

0.000 9.400 8.3757.950 25.725
13 2 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / XG / XGB10 grp3
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tobey Hatfield171
Elite Gymnastics

9.025 9.325 9.3509.475 37.175
4 3 2 1T 1 

1 

Katie Hammang241
Gold Coast Gym

9.225 9.100 9.2509.500 37.075
2 6T 1 3T 2 

2 

Kelsey Smith243
Gold Coast Gym

9.400 9.600 9.1508.875 37.025
1 1 5 5 3 

3 

Ashlyn Ware184
Team Flip Gymnastics

8.875 9.375 9.3508.525 36.125
6 2 8 1T 4 

4 

Rachel Thorpe288
Aerials Gymnastics

8.675 9.100 9.0509.000 35.825
7 6T 3T 6 5 

5 

Destinee Rojas242
Gold Coast Gym

8.900 8.600 9.2509.000 35.750
5 9T 3T 3T 6 

6 

Vianca Lopez214
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.200 8.450 8.9508.850 35.450
3 13 6 7 7 

7 

Paige DeHaan188
RAYG Gymnastics

8.450 9.175 8.6758.700 35.000
11 4T 7 10 8 

8 

Lindsey Fischer183
Team Flip Gymnastics

8.650 9.175 8.8258.050 34.700
8 4T 11 8 9 

9 

Ava Christensen250
Northwest Gymnastics

8.400 9.100 8.7258.350 34.575
13 6T 9T 9 10 

10 

Katlyn Yingst145
Hard core Tumb & Gym

8.250 8.575 8.5008.350 33.675
14 11 9T 12 11 

11 

Kayla Brooks240
Rainbow Gymnastics

8.550 8.600 8.1007.850 33.100
9T 9T 12 14 12 

12 

Danielle Foster189
Tumbleweed Tumblers

8.550 8.500 8.6007.250 32.900
9T 12 14 11 13 

13 

Kayla Kundert152
Flips Gymnastics

8.425 8.400 8.1507.300 32.275
12 14 13 13 14 

14 
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